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IOLA - U.S.D. #257

ENROLLMENT GRADES 1-12: TBD

ENROLLMENT GRADES PK-K @ MCKINLEY: TBD
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Student Contact Days

Semester 1: 79 days
Quarter 1: 40 days
Quarter 2: 39 days

Semester 2: 86 days
Quarter 3: 44 days
Quarter 4: 42 days

TOTAL: 165 Days

12th
13th-14th
17th
18th
19th
20th
25th

7th
25th

15th
16th
26th-30th
29th
30th

25th-27th

17th
18th
21st-31st

1st
4th
5th
18th

8th-12th
11th
12th
22nd

11th
12th
15th-19th

2nd
17th
19th

12th
15th

20th
20th
21st

APPROVED 2/10/2020

2020-2021

AUGUST

New Teacher Orientation

In-Service Days

Operations & Planning - District Breakfast
Teacher Workday

First Day Classes PreK thru 5th & 9th

First Day Classes 6th - 8th & 10th - 12th
Open House 6 PM - 7:30 PM

SEPTEMBER
NO SCHOOL - Labor Day
NO SCHOOL

OCTOBER

1st Quarter Ends

NO SCHOOL: 1/2 Workday 1/2 Collaboration
Parent-Teacher Conference Week

NO SCHOOL: 1/2 Teacher Workday 1/2 PT Conf Day
NO SCHOOL

NOVEMBER
NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break

DECEMBER

2nd Quarter Ends

NO SCHOOL: 1/2 Workday 1/2 Collaboration
NO SCHOOL: Winter Break

JANUARY

NO SCHOOL: Winter Break

NO SCHOOL: Teacher Workday

Classes Resume

NO SCHOOL: Martin Luther King Jr. Day

FEBRUARY

Parent-Teacher Conference Week

NO SCHOOL: 1/2 Teacher Workday 1/2 PT Conf Day
NO SCHOOL

NO SCHOOL

MARCH

3rd Quarter Ends

NO SCHOOL: 1/2 Workday 1/2 Collaboration
NO SCHOOL: Spring Break

APRIL
NO SCHOOL: Good Friday
Prom

NO SCHOOL

MAY
Seniors Last Day
Commencement @ 2 PM

Students Last Day (PK - 11th Grade)
4th Quarter Ends/All students dismiss @ 1 PM
Teachers Last Day/Workday
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TEACHER WORKDAYS

Teacher Days

165
11
2
178

Student Contact Days

Teacher Workdays & In-Service Days
Parent/Teacher Conference Days
TOTAL DAYS

August: 13th, 14th, 17th, 18th
October: 16th, 29th, (30th)
December:
January: 4th
February: 11th, (12th)
March: 12th

May: 21st

18th




